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EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

(931)433-4070
1423 Huntsville Hwy. Fayetteville, TN 37334

Debbie Ragsdale
Realtor/ Broker

(931) 625-6743

Monica Moore 
Parsons

Realtor
(931) 675-0017

Monica Moore Parsons
Over 2 Million 

In Sales In 2016

268 Old Quick Rd. - Recently Remodeled 3 BR Brick home, one 
story, handicap access with 2.2± acres. New carpet/� ooring,thermal 
windows,roof 1yr, HVAC 2yrs. Brand new 16x30 workshop, Move In 
Ready, A Great Deal waiting for YOU! $135,000 MLS#1814412 
Call Monica 931-675-0017

246 Old Quick Rd. - Fantastic full brick home on 18.83 acres. 
Hardwoods thru-out, large rooms, great kitchen with all appliance 
are just a few of the reasons to love this home. Master on main level, 
2 BR, Jack & Jill bath and bonus room upstairs. 2 big outbldgs & 2car 
gar. $349,900 MLS#1757462 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

Beautiful Gentleman's Farm

491 Mimosa Rd. - The feel of seclusion only mins. to Fayetteville! 
51 ac., beautiful rock work in the retaining wall & BBQ area, wrap 
around porch. All appliances & TV remain. Master suite downstairs, 
2 BR up w/ full BA. Home warranty & $1500 allowance. $254,900 
MLS#1651076 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

Under Contract

119 Brookside Dr. - Great ROI investment property . 2 bedroom/1 
bathroom home with o�  ce/bonus room. Fenced yard on a corner 
lot. MLS#1861060 $25,000 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

Investor Special

1871 Old Estill Springs Rd. - Your own PRIVATE COVE with boat 
dock/lift on Tim's Ford Lake. Charming 4 BR/2.5 BA home on 
2.22 acres, big living room w/ gas log fp, great room (kitchen, 
dining rm, family room) has gas log fp, o�  ce area & laundry 
room. Screened in porch, gas � re pit & fantastic shower house for 
outdoor entertaining. Detached garage and huge boat house too! 
MLS#1861530 $349,900 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

Tim's Ford Lake w/Dock

2830 Huntsville Hwy. - Fantastic income property. Well established 
mobile home park on busy Hsv Hwy. for great visibility. Ability to 
connect to new sewer system. Room for expansion or establish a 
new business in this growing area. 7 homes, 2 RV spots & laundry 
house! MLS#1820710 $174,900 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

Mobile Home Park

6 Cloverdale Cir. - Well maintained brick home welcomes you w/ 
long concrete drive on quiet culdesac. New upgrades thru-out, 
� oors, paint, appliances, landscape. Nice size rooms and split � oor 
plan make this a great home. Inside and out, this home is move in 
ready! $119,900 MLS#1834977 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

Full Brick!!

Lynchburg Hwy. - Great location between Fayetteville & 
Lynchburg. 100+/- acres zoned agricultural with "Greenbelt" 
tax bene� ts and Electricity, Municipal Water & Telephone utility 
connections. Great hunting land as well. $330,000 MLS#1785002 
Call Monica 931-675-0017

Hunters Dream

1204 Central Blvd. - Country Living in the City! Beautiful Stone 
home on 4.2 acres. New windows provide natural light, Master 
Suite w/ sun porch walk in closet, Good sized bedrooms, Spacious 
updated kitchen, Den w/ FP, Hardwoods,Rec room,Barn/workshop/
stables. $332,000 MLS#1842147 Call Monica 931-675-0017

Country Living In The City

78 Eastridge Rd. - Beautiful Brick Home,open concept, split 
� oor plan gives Master BR privacy w/doors to back porch, trey 
ceiling, whirlpool tub. Kitchen has cook top,tile back splash. Wood 
� oors,� replace, large fenced backyard. Easy commute to Huntsville 
or Fayetteville. MLS#1814369 $197,900 
Call Monica 931-675-0017

Move in Ready

111 Rebecca West Rd.- A Diamond In The Rough! Lake frontage, 
wooded areas, and perked for 3 bedroom 2 bath home. So much 
could be done to this property. Not only can you see the lake, you 
can enjoy � shing there. MLS# 1810130 $125,000 
Call Monica 931-675-0017

Lake Living

652 Lynchburg Hwy. -  SINGLE Story Brick Home on 3.25 acres 
(2 ACRES OF FENCED PASTURE) located between Lynchburg & 
Fayetteville. Large Living Room, Eat in Kitchen, Spacious den 
w/propane stove heater, Master Bedroom w/bath. Spacious 
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
in closet. Upstairs - new carpet in all 3 BR. Added gas logs. Real wood trim 
& crown. MLS# 1833934 $299,900

348 Kelso Smithland Rd. - Sit on your deck or in your hot tub and 
look over onto the Elk river. You won’t fi nd a property that you 
can overlook the river AND drive right down into in on the same 
property. 55+ acres fenced w/ barn, well, custom water fi ltration 
system, 2 road accesses. MLS# 1831335 $479,000

55 +/- Acres

171 Poorhouse Rd. -  Stunning 44 +/- acreage in Taft! Ready to 
live while you build your dream home! Workshop 32 x 30, Travel 
Trailer hookups with 31 foot travel trailer included with water, 
electricity and septic tank. 3 Hay shelters. Wooded ,secluded 
and well maintained. MLS#1822940 $269,900

44 +/- Acres

528 Limestone Rd. - Well maintained manufactured home on 
permanent foundation w/ large rooms, crown molding, recessed 
lights and wood burning fi replace. Beautiful view of surrounding 
fi elds w/ room to garden and large yard. 3 BR, 2 BA home. 
Storage building. MLS#1757064 $88,000

14 Diemer Rd. - Location, Location, Location! This huge over 
4,000 sq. ft. home is located just outside of town on 2 acres. 
Features detached garage, in ground pool, and mother in law 
suite. Home has tons of potential for the person who wants to put 
their own stamp on it. MLS#1797487 $199,900

4,000 sq. ft. 

home, Pool

133 Copeland Rd. - Custom built NE Saltbox log home, Dovetail 
logs, Covered porch to enjoy those lovely afternoons, Pond, 
Creek, Year round spring, Lots of wildlife, Large barn, Private 
setting, Large kitchen, Wood burning stove, Geothermal unit, 
Organic garden spot. MLS#1807967 $450,000

93 +/- Acres

8 Lori Dr. - Well maintained all brick 1 story convenient to 
Huntsville and Fayetteville. 3 BR, 2 BA with nice sized rooms, 
fenced yard in back and mature trees. MLS# 1821387 $136,000

0 E. Warren Hollow Rd. - Peaceful is what you get here! This 
secluded farm has a single room cabin w full kitchen, living room 
w satellite, full bath & large garage. There is an old farmhouse on 
the property, 2 ponds, spring, large barn, 4 equine & equipment. 
Permanent easement. MLS#1840341 $196,000

56 +/- Acres
511 Lincoln Ave. N. - 5 BR & Fresh paint, laminate downstairs, 
carpet upstairs, gas log fi replace, french doors w/blind insert in 
great room & M-BR. 2nd BR downstairs has french doors & could 
be an offi  ce. All rooms are spacious. Just a few blocks from town. 
MLS#1836422 $179,900

44 Spring Valley Rd., - Brick home in beautiful Spring Valley Sub. 
Formal LR & DR , Great room w/fi replace, Kit. appliances stay. 
Gas stove & elec. oven. Eat-in kit. area. Master BR to die for 
w/sitting area & 2-sided fi replace. Master BA w/fi replace. High 
ceilings in all rooms. MLS#1838381 $279,900

4 +/- Acres

Call about our 
land listings 

or visit us 
online!

Under Contract

Showing

Reduced

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY
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LAND LISTINGS

• 0 Hancock Rd. - Windwood Subdivision
   MLS# 1829710 - $23,500

• 0 Old Lincoln Rd. - MLS# 1834440
   60 Acres - $269,000

• 0 Sonoma Dr. Lot - MLS# 1782548 
  $16,500

• Dukes Ln. - MLS# 1665432 
  45.54 Acres - $184,900

• Dukes Ln. - MLS# 1665434 
  49.73 Acres - $199,900

• Wells Plateau  Lots - $26,000 - $30,000

• 0 Old Mulberry Rd. - MLS# 1703530 
   29.58 Acres - $118,320

• 0 Henderson Rd. - MLS#1836163 
   $48,000

• 0 Knotting Hill Lot 14 - MLS#1838935
   $29,900

• 0 Pulaski Hwy. Tract 1 - MLS#1839757
   $129,900

1110 Swanson Blvd.  - House features 3 bedrooms, 2 car gar, 
breezeway patio, storage room, adorable courtyard garden. Smooth 
ceilings. 2 full baths & 1 dressing niche with sink. Kitchen with pantry, 
dishwasher, stove, micro, fridge stay. Washer/dryer stay. Gas log 
� replace. MLS#1845817 $169,900

1403 Bagley Dr. - Gorgeous brick home nestled in Downtown 
Fayetteville. So many features you’ll love! Granite, wet bar, pool, 
whirlpool tub & more! Lots of space for friends and family to enjoy! 
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
living spaces designed for enhanced comfort. The perfect place to raise your family for a lifetime of happy memories!!! Located o�  Hwy 431 (Memorial 
Pkwy. approx. one mile N of Alabama State Line. For information on available building lots and Home Designs contact our o�  ce.....MLS#1759570

New Construction
All Brick Homes
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 2 car garage 

Starting at
$129,900

Construction by HYDE Homes

COMING SOON!
1551 sq. ft. Brick Home 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, open 
� oor plan, 2 car garage. 2/10 Years New Home 
Warranty. Masters Way. Estimated completion 
date 12/31/2017.

READY TO MOVE IN!
219 Masters Way

1408 sq. ft.  Open � oor plan, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths 2/10 
years New Home Warranty. 100%� nancing available. 
$143,600                                                      MLS#1819051

Blue Bird Drive
Great family home with lots of upgrades-Living room with tray ceiling and � replace, breathtaking  
kitchen with vaulted ceiling, o�  ce with closet, master bedroom suite with glamour bath, 
2 guest bedrooms, guest bath, powder room, oversized 23 x 23 attached garage with storm 
room plus a 14 x 28 boat garage , fenced in back yard. Priced reduced for quick sale! $229,000 
MLS#1838993

Great opportunity to own a prime location tract of land with approx. 270 ft. frontage on 
a high tra�  c count Hwy. with 4 lanes all the way to I-65. There is an existing 180' x 250' 
building pad. Great Location, great price. $149,500

Gabriela Kent
Broker/Owner

931-625-8808 Cell
gkent@realtracs.com

Brenda Wright
A�  liate Broker
339-1939 Cell

brwright@realtracs.com

Vivian Fisher
A�  liate Broker
224-1928 Cell

Realtorvf@gmail.com

Barry Kent
Manager/Owner

931-625-8833 Cell
bkent@realtracs.com

2058 SQ FT
•  Bedrooms: 4 •  Baths: 3
•  Garage: 2 •  $211,900
New Construction

2,200 SQ FT
•  Bedrooms: 3 •  Baths: 2
•  Garage: 2 •  $217,900
New Construction

2,962 SQ FT
•  Bedrooms: 4 •  Baths: 2.5
•  Garage: 2 •  $251,900
New Construction

3,181 SQ FT
•  Bedrooms: 4 •  Baths: 3
•  Garage: 3 •  $266,900
New Construction

6.5 Acres COMMERCIAL LOT - Wilson Pkwy. (Fayetteville By-Pass)

PENDING
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200 E. COLLEGE ST.
NE CORNER OF TOWN SQUARE

FAYETTEVILLE, TN 

RESIDENTIAL • FARMS • COMMERCIAL • BUSINESS 
HUD/FORECLOSURES •  TAX DEFERRED PROPERTY EXCHANGE

www.accesstn.us
O�  ce: 931-433-8008

Formerly Kent & Associates

Spacious 1,782 sq. ft. - Park City
All brick home on nicely landscaped corner lot! Foyer,                                                                                                                                           
living room PLUS family/sitting room, kitchen with 
breakfast bar, 3 BR, 1.5 BA, extra closets, covered porch 
and patio, enjoy with your family the screened-in deck, 
koi pond, storage building with electricity and huge back 
yard! Priced to sell $105,000 -under $59 a square foot!!! 
85 Simmons Circle Fayetteville, TN. Priced at $105,000 
REDUCED to $99,900 Under $56 a sq.ft.!!MLS#1744232

Commercial / Special Use Property
Built in 1997, 3,485 SF all brick building situated on 2.82 acres is ideal for a church, 
o�  ce space or retail! Lately used as daycare, HUGE room with cathedral ceiling, 4 
additional rooms, full kitchen PLUS food storage room, 2 BA (stalls and single).\ 
1,500 SF metal building ready to be � nished to your specs, tool shed, carport and 
50X300 asphalt parking. Price Reduced to $229,900 MLS# 1749479

Prime Lot In Riverbend
Build your Dream Home on this level 8.39 acres, bordered 
by a small creek in back. Rambo Rd. Perked for 4 bedroom 
home. Beautiful development, designated horse trails, Elk 
River canoeing OWNER FINANCING!!! 
$52,500 MLS#1814386 

Charm Galore!
Wonderful, 1387 Sq. Ft., brick home on a corner lot o� ers 
3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, large, eat-in kitchen, privacy 
fence, fresh paint, tilt-to-clean windows. McAlister Road, 
Priced to sell! $119,900 MLS# 1849817

Move-in Ready!
Modern, open � oor plan! Three bedrooms, two bath, 1244 
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
& tile back splash + pantry & bar area for add’l seating. Master suite w/private BA 
includes slate � ooring, double vanities, soaking tub & separate shower. Wrap-
around porch and stacked stone columns. MLS #1756087  $349,900.

 T-1348: 1550 Cedar Hurst Lane, Pulaski. O�  road setting for the cabin with 
log siding, 396 SF, 1 BR/1 BA, screened wrap around porch w/ wood stove + 
insulated windows.  All nestled in the woods on 17.8 acres with good road 
frontage. 13x22 enclosed barn.  Great get-away place or permanent home. 
MLS #1843396 $123,000.

NEW PRICE

T-1365: 1690 Alf Harris Road, Prospect.  Situated on 14.4 acres, the o� -road 
setting is private for the 2574 SF home with 3 bedrooms & 2.5 baths. Huge LR 
w/vaulted ceiling, wood � oors & FP, kitchen w/ island & pantry, spacious master 
suite w/ walk-in closet that doubles as safe room, sun room w/ hardwood pecan 
ceiling, cedar staircase leads to second � oor w/ sitting room & 2 bedrooms. 
Concrete paving around home, wood deck, detached garage + storage 
building.  Nice view of woods w/ wildlife. MLS #1856017.  $359,900.

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
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At Bank of Lincoln County, we have mortgage loans to � t any size or shape of a home. 
Whether you’re looking for a starter home, a second home or a construction loan, our 
loan specialists can help. We can arrange a loan that works with your budget. 

Stop by today and let Bank of Lincoln County turn your dream home into a reality. (WAC)

Home Loans 
In All Shapes 
And Sizes.

BOLConline.com

Monday thru Thursday 8:00 A.M. - 4:00 P.M. - Friday 8:00 A.M. - 5:00 P.M. | Saturday 7:30 A.M. - 12:00 NOON (Park City & West College)

(931)433-1708
Main Offi ce

(931)433-2671
West College

(931)433-5188
Park City
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Each o�  ce independently owned & operated.

Blake Wilkerson
931-993-6851

Meri Bigham
931-703-9375

Frances Ring
931-993-6140

Janice Towry
931-652-5000

Kay Brewer
931-993-9086

Ben 
Porter 
Realty

TO VIEW ALL OUR LISTINGS SEE OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BENPORTERREALESTATE.COM

69 Robertson Hollow Rd, Taft -
3 BR, 2 BA
NEW home on 5 acres.   
MLS#1835886 $139,900

107 College St W. - 3,520 sq. ft.
Possibilities galore!. Downtown area. 
MLS# 1764422 • $47,500

169 Camargo Rd. - 3 BR, 2 BA
Spacious brick home with 9 ft ceilings. 
MLS#1833746 • $145,900 

12 W. Lincoln Rd. - Cottage home with 
nice view of lake.
Only $77,000

20 Liberty Road - 4 BR, 3 BA
Large home (3000 sq ft) with 6.2 acres. 
MLS# 1820281 • $269,900

14 W. Lincoln Rd. - 3 BR, 2 BA
Lake View. 3BR, 2 BA brick with open � oor 
plan perfect for entertaining.
MLS# 1861948 • $194,000

605 Third Ave. - 3 BR, 2 BA
Much sought after avenues property.  
MLS#1827838 $124,900

32 Parks Ln. - 3 BR, 2 BA
NEW brick home, convenient to 
Fayetteville or Huntsville  
MLS#1828110 $131,000

604 Old Huntsville Rd. - 4 BR, 3 BA
3.8 acres, 3,000+ sq ft home, 40X60 
garage/shop, near AL state line.
MLS# 1826966 • $275,000

42 Old Mill Way - 4 BR, 2 BA
Spacious immaculate home perfect for 
entertaining. Brazilian hardwood � ooring, 
eat-in kitchen with FP and granite coun-
tertops. 3 season sunroom to die for.
MLS #1850538 • $339,000

520 Main St. S. - 4,074 sq. ft.
Sam's Place, established Restaurant, turn 
key operation, sta�  available to transition 
to new owner. 
MLS# 1833186 • $342,500

78 Ben Thomspon Rd. - 3 BR, 2 BA
New home on almost 2 acres with a 
great front porch and nice large trees. 
MLS #1851436 • $126,900

24 Parkview Dr. - 3 BR, 2 BA
New paint, � ooring & stainless steel 
appliances.
MLS# 1822579 • $115,000

109 Wells Lee Rd.- 3 BR, 2 BA
New home on 1 acre with vaulted ceiling, 
kitchen with island and extra closet in 
hall. Great deck in back.
MLS# 1851437 • $99,900

ERA Gold Company Award Winner 
& 3 National Awards Winners

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

REDUCED

REDUCED

REDUCED

931-433-2633 • 117 Main Ave. S., Fayetteville, TN 37334
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